Year
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
Total

Year
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
Total

Year
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
Total

Year
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
Total

Year
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
Total

Department
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

Department
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

Department
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

Department
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

Department
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

P P P P PP P PP PP PP

PO P PP PDPRPR PP

PR PRPDPPRPPPAR

Request
280,000.00
220,000.00
195,000.00

75,000.00
20,000.00
25,000.00
815,000.00

Request
190,000.00
140,000.00
190,000.00
200,000.00
200,000.00
920,000.00

Request
20,000.00
20,000.00

280,000.00
210,000.00
80,000.00
205,000.00
85,000.00
25,000.00
30,000.00
955,000.00

Request
180,000.00
120,000.00
180,000.00
160,000.00
550,000.00

80,000.00
210,000.00
210,000.00

35,000.00

40,000.00

1,765,000.00

Request
620,000.00
640,000.00
215,000.00

90,000.00
30,000.00
65,000.00

1,660,000.00

Item
County Road #74 - Bituminous Overlay Project
Various County Roads - Gravel Application Project
Plowtruck Replacement
Tractor Replacement
Mower Replacement
Pickup Replacement

Item
County Road #62 - Bituminous Overlay Project
County Road #63 - Bituminous Overlay Project
County Road #64 - Bituminous Overlay Project
Plowtruck Replacement
Plowtruck Replacement

Item
County Road #76 - Bridge #89958 Bridge Replacement
County Road #78 - Bridge #89968 Bridge Replacement
County Road #79 - Bituminous Overlay Project
County Road #89 - Bituminous Overlay Project
Northern Shop - Cold Storage Facility
Plowtruck Replacement
Tractor Replacement
Mower Replacement
Pickup Replacement

Item
County Road #61 - Bituminous Overlay Project
County Road #91 - Bituminous Overlay Project
County Road #92 - Bituminous Overlay Project
County Road #106 - Bituminous Overlay Project
County Road #57 - Bituminous Surfacing Project
Long Prairie Shop - Parking Lot Overlay
Plowtruck Replacement
Plowtruck Replacement
Pickup Replacement
Suburban Replacement

Item
County Road #73 - Bituminous Overlay Project
County Road #77 - Bituminous Overlay Project
Plowtruck Replacement
Tractor Replacement
Mower Replacement
Pickup Replacement

Reason/Justification
Pavement Age/Condition
Lack of Gravel on Surface
Age/Condition of Machine
Age/Condition of Machine
Age/Condition of Machine
Age/Condition of Machine

Reason/Justification
Pavement Age/Condition
Pavement Age/Condition
Pavement Age/Condition
Age/Condition of Machine
Age/Condition of Machine

Reason/Justification

Bridge Age/Condition

Bridge Age/Condition
Pavement Age/Condition
Pavement Age/Condition

Eliminate Outdoor Equipment Storage

Age/Condition of Machine
Age/Condition of Machine
Age/Condition of Machine
Age/Condition of Machine

Reason/Justification
Pavement Age/Condition
Pavement Age/Condition
Pavement Age/Condition
Pavement Age/Condition
Increase Traffic on Road
Pavement Age/Condition
Age/Condition of Machine
Age/Condition of Machine
Age/Condition of Machine
Age/Condition of Machine

Reason/Justification
Pavement Age/Condition
Pavement Age/Condition
Age/Condition of Machine
Age/Condition of Machine
Age/Condition of Machine
Age/Condition of Machine



